

CENTER FOR Behavioral Health + Smart Technology

The HealthTech Weekly September 24, 2018

Welcome, Dr. Kurt Kroenke!

SEP 25 2018 12:00-1:00PM

Department of MEDICINE GRAND ROUNDS LHAS AUDITORIUM | UPMC MONTEFIORE



A Practical and Evidence-Based Approach to Common Symptoms

Kurt Kroenke, MD Professor of Medicine, Indiana University School of Medicine

The <u>Center for Behavioral Health and Smart Technology</u> is hosting <u>Dr. Kurt Kroenke</u>, Chancellor's Professor of Medicine at Indiana University. Dr. Kroenke's research focuses on evaluation and management of common physical symptoms and mental disorders in primary care. In addition to developing a number of patient-reported outcome measures including the <u>PHQ-9</u> and GAD-7, the Society of General Internal Medicine recently awarded him the 2018 <u>Glaser Award</u> for his "tremendous impact" on primary care. Visit our website to read our <u>interview</u> with Dr. Kroenke and join us for his Grand Rounds presentation tomorrow!



Copyright © 2017 *Center, Behavioral Health and Smart Technology, All rights reserved.

Our mailing address is: 230 McKee Place, Suite 600 Pittsburgh, PA 15213

Questions? Comments? Suggestions? Email us at healthtechpitt@upmc.edu or call us at 412-586-9851 Want to change how you receive these emails?

You can <u>update your preferences</u> or <u>unsubscribe from this list</u>.

This email was sent to <<Email Address>>

why did I get this? unsubscribe from this list update subscription preferences

University of Pittsburgh Center for Behavioral Health and Smart Technology · 230 McKee Place · Suite 600 · Pittsburgh, PA 15213 · USA

